
R J Enterprises

22082 NE Neosho Rd

Garnett, KS 66032

Fundis 13-A

Start 4-22-15

8 soil 8 Finish 4-24-15
20 clay/rock 28
68 shale 96
22 lime 118
7 shale 125

47 lime 172
90 shale 262
70 lime 332         set 40’ of  7”
40 shale 372    ran 974.2’ of 2 ⅞ 
9 lime 381      cemented to surface
17 shale 398              96 sxs 
6 lime 404

28 shale 432
71 lime 503
6 shale 509

48 lime 557
173 shale 730
32 lime 762
55 shale 817
40 lime 857
4 shale 861

32 lime 893
10 shale 903
3 lime 906
6 shale 912
5 lime 917

24 shale 941
1 sandy shale 942
3 Bkn sand 945 good show

10 oil sand 955 good show
2 Dk sand 957 show

23 shale 980 T.D.


